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When What

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  First day of instruction

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day (no classes in session)

Mon, Sep 8, 2025  Last day to add fall courses

Mon, Oct 13 - Tue, Oct 14, 2025  Fall Break

Thu, Oct 16, 2025  Last day to drop without record

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Pre-registration for SP - 1st day

Wed, Nov 12, 2025  Pre-registration for SP - 2nd day

Thu, Nov 13, 2025  Pre-registration for SP - 3rd day

Fri, Nov 14, 2025  
Last day to withdraw voluntarily (W)

Fri, Nov 14, 2025  Last day to opt for Pass/Fail, P/NC, CR/NC

Fri, Nov 14, 2025  Pre-registration for SP - 4th day

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  Thanksgiving Recess - day 1

Thu, Nov 27, 2025  Thanksgiving Recess - Thanksgiving Day

Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Thanksgiving Recess - day 3

Wed, Dec 3, 2025  Last day of instruction

Thu, Dec 4, 2025  Reading Days - 1st day

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Reading Days - 2nd day

Mon, Dec 8, 2025  Final Examinations begin

Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Final Examinations end

Tue, Jan 20, 2026  First day of instruction

Mon, Feb 2, 2026  Last day to add spring courses

Thu, Mar 12, 2026  Last day to drop without record

Mon, Mar 16, 2026  Spring Break - first weekday

Fri, Mar 20, 2026  Spring Break - last weekday

Fri, Mar 27, 2026  Cesar Chavez Day (observed) - no classes in session

Fri, Apr 17, 2026  Last day to opt for Pass/Fail, P/NC, CR/NC

Fri, Apr 17, 2026  Last day to withdraw voluntarily (W)

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/scripps-2025-2026


Tue, Apr 21, 2026  Pre-registration for FA - 1st Day

Wed, Apr 22, 2026  Pre-registration for FA - 2nd Day

Thu, Apr 23, 2026  Pre-registration for FA - 3rd Day

Wed, May 6, 2026  Last day of instruction

Thu, May 7, 2026  Reading Days / Senior Finals - 1st Day

Fri, May 8, 2026  Reading Days / Senior Finals - 2nd Day

Mon, May 11, 2026  Final Examinations begin

Fri, May 15, 2026  Final Examinations end

Sat, May 16, 2026  Commencement 
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